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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

Londrina 3,055 km

. . H E N
32 Treino 14/10/2022 16:50
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:55:17 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(36) Fabricio Lanconi / Nilton Rossoni
1 16:59:06.394 1:41.733 34.428 23.707 43.598 169,0
2 17:00:45.489 1:39.095 33.750 22.770 42.575 174,2
3 17:02:22.550 1:37.061 32.768 22.336 41.957 177,3
4 17:03:58.888 1:36.338 32.412 22.122 41.804 177,9
5 17:05:33.853 1:34.965 31.819 22.028 41.118 176,5
6 17:07:10.551 1:36.698 32.109 22.614 41.975 175,3
7 17:08:45.957 1:35.406 31.939 22.067 41.400 176,8
p8 17:11:59.329 3:13.372 31.657 21.835 177,3
9 17:13:54.567 1:55.238 23.639 42.728 176,2
10 17:15:30.559 1:35.992 31.549 22.403 42.040 175,3
11 17:17:05.581 1:35.022 31.576 21.863 41.583 177,9
12 17:18:39.241 1:33.660 31.143 21.381 41.136 179,4
13 17:20:31.978 1:52.737 37.701 29.931 45.105 119,6
14 17:22:11.493 1:39.515 31.435 25.848 42.232 161,0
15 17:23:48.354 1:36.861 30.837 21.314 44.710 179,1
(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol
1 17:01:21.909 1:54.485 23.630 43.375 157,9
2 17:02:58.402 1:36.493 32.358 22.544 41.591 172,0
3 17:04:34.569 1:36.167 32.574 22.077 41.516 172,5
4 17:06:10.548 1:35.979 32.136 22.458 41.385 171,4
5 17:07:45.336 1:34.788 31.613 22.038 41.137 172,5
6 17:09:19.640 1:34.304 31.414 21.989 40.901 173,1
7 17:10:53.200 1:33.560 31.006 21.791 40.763 173,6
p8 17:15:50.977 4:57.777 31.981 24.694 142,5
9 17:17:41.515 1:50.538 22.994 41.957 170,6
10 17:19:16.243 1:34.728 31.600 22.096 41.032 173,6
11 17:20:50.134 1:33.891 31.363 21.759 40.769 174,5
pl12 17:23:48.378 2:58.244 31.580 21.988 173,6
13 17:25:32.753 1:44.375 22.079 41.072 173,1
(92) Lamartine Pinotti
1 16:58:14.622 2:03.644 25.771 43.674 153,8
2 16:59:51.334 1:36.712 32.264 22.124 42.324 170,1
3 17:01:27.351 1:36.017 32.163 22.067 41.787 172,0
p4 17:03:53.734 2:26.383 32.306 22.994 162,4
5 17:05:41.137 1:47.403 22.069 41.449 172,0
6 17:07:17.092 1:35.955 32.322 21.997 41.636 171,4
7 17:08:51.978 1:34.886 31.731 21.801 41.354 172,0
8 17:10:27.034 1:35.056 31.699 22.139 41.218 171,7
9 17:12:01.473 1:34.439 31.638 21.795 41.006 172,5
10 17:13:35.769 1:34.296 31.450 21.764 41.082 173,1
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

Londrina 3,055 km
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32 Treino 14/10/2022 16:50
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:55:17 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
11 17:15:10.287 1:34.518 31.596 21.759 41.163 172,8
12 17:20:30.329 5:20.042 31.356 21.617 4:27.069 173,9
(77) Leandro Freitas / Wanderson Freitas
1 16:58:54.880 1:35.958 31.839 21.825 42.294 178,5
2 17:00:29.144 1:34.264 31.486 21.724 41.054 177,6
3 17:02:03.192 1:34.048 31.309 21.776 40.963 177,0
4 17:03:36.972 1:33.780 31.139 21.860 40.781 177,9
5 17:05:10.436 1:33.464 30.818 21.449 41.197 177,9
6 17:06:43.404 1:32.968 30.887 21.422 40.659 177,6
p7 17:12:02.450 5:19.046 30.720 21.647 177,0
8 17:14:00.771 1:58.321 27.086 45.166 153,6
9 17:15:35.337 1:34.566 31.324 21.507 41.735 178,8
10 17:17:20.212 1:44.875 41.807 21.993 41.075 178,5
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 16:59:39.131 1:53.365 22.859 46.821 167,2
2 17:01:14.687 1:35.556 31.855 21.705 41.996 177,9
3 17:02:48.650 1:33.963 31.375 21.409 41.179 178,2
p4 17:09:37.866 6:49.216 31.491 21.500 178,2
5 17:11:22.459 1:44.593 21.802 41.612 177,6
6 17:12:57.062 1:34.603 31.320 22.261 41.022 174,5
7 17:14:30.211 1:33.149 31.163 21.279 40.707 179,4
8 17:16:02.468 1:32.257 30.739 21.153 40.365 180,3
9 17:17:36.272 1:33.804 30.633 21.199 41.972 177,6
10 17:19:08.266 1:31.994 30.488 20.978 40.528 179,4
(43) Willian Perillo
1 16:58:59.374 2:00.034 25.576 47.554 147,3
2 17:00:40.327 1:40.953 33.909 22.816 44,228 171,7
3 17:02:18.723 1:38.396 32.580 22.262 43.554 174,8
4 17:03:59.624 1:40.901 32.656 23.614 44.631 158,1
5 17:05:37.950 1:38.326 33.347 22,131 42.848 168,7
p6 17:10:47.944 5:09.994 35.855 26.034 133,8
7 17:12:36.752 1:48.808 22.404 42.365 170,6
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 17:02:14.281 1:50.058 23.125 41.820 169,3
2 17:03:48.431 1:34.150 31.334 21.877 40.939 177,9
3 17:05:22.147 1:33.716 31.032 21.783 40.901 178,5
4 17:06:55.263 1:33.116 30.672 21.862 40.582 178,5
5 17:08:27.896 1:32.633 30.715 21.444 40.474 179,4
6 17:10:00.172 1:32.276 30.457 21.484 40.335 179,4
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
32 Treino 14/10/2022 16:50 . . . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:55:17 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 17:06:29.223 1:39.938 33.662 23.690 42.586 174,5
2 17:08:02.796 1:33.573 31.226 21.476 40.871 178,2
p3 17:11:47.228 3:44.432 31.085 26.156 128,4
4 17:13:32.827 1:45.599 22.774 41.300 177,0
5 17:15:05.964 1:33.137 31.088 21.409 40.640 178,5
6 17:16:39.094 1:33.130 30.708 21.499 40.923 178,2

(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro

1 17:00:20.467 1:57.311 22.811 43.180 175,9
2 17:02:20.993 2:00.526 55.901 22.519 42.106 180,3
3 17:03:55.605 1:34.612 31.474 21.799 41.339 179,7
4 17:05:29.144 1:33.539 30.902 21.503 41.134 180,9
5 17:07:01.960 1:32.816 30.777 21.191 40.848 181,2

(56) Peter Ferter

1 17:03:42.574 1:46.599 22.492 41.880 161,9
2 17:05:16.277 1:33.703 31.165 21.419 41.119 180,0
3 17:06:49.602 1:33.325 30.782 21.180 41.363 181,5
4 17:08:22.908 1:33.306 31.257 21.214 40.835 180,9

(33) Pablo Alves

1 17:12:07.521 2:02.026 25.341 46.390 128,6
p2 17:17:40.552 5:33.031 37.301 22.787 166,4

3 17:19:27.694 1:47.142 21.962 43.929 172,5

4 17:21:03.964 1:36.270 33.651 21.686 40.933 169,5

(23) Marcelo Beux

1 16:58:54.812 2:18.651 30.138 50.326 114,6

2 17:00:37.891 1:43.079 35.780 23.221 44.078 170,6

3 17:02:17.509 1:39.618 33.297 22,982 43.339 170,6
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